
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-392617
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Auscan
Electrics Zone 4

Services
/

Ricky
Woolcock

7:00 AM
14/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-391689
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Form Reo Pour
Aust Pty Ltd

Zone 1 New
Learning
Centre &
External
/

Hayden Taylor
Lorenzo
Tuputala

10:40 AM
13/01/2026

10:40 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-391259
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

LB Concrete
Solutions PTY
LTD

Zone 3
Gymnasium
/

Steven Pisani
8:24 AM
13/01/2026

3:24 PM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-392316
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Accurate
Plumbing Zone 3

Gymnasium
/

Nicholas
Anastasi
Walker
Racovalis

7:00 AM
14/01/2026

3:30 PM
20/01/2026

In Progress

In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Accurate
Plumbing

Zone 1 New
Learning
Centre &
External
/

Nicholas
Anastasi
Walker
Racovalis

9:00 AM
13/01/2026

3:30 PM
14/01/2026

Expired
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