

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-392617 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Auscan Electrics	 Zone 4 Services /	Ricky Woolcock	7:00 AM 14/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-391689 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Form Reo Pour Aust Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 New Learning Centre & External /	Hayden Taylor Lorenzo Tuputala	10:40 AM 13/01/2026	10:40 AM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-391259 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	LB Concrete Solutions PTY LTD	 Zone 3 Gymnasium /	Steven Pisani	8:24 AM 13/01/2026	3:24 PM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-392316 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Accurate Plumbing	 Zone 3 Gymnasium /	Nicholas Anastasi Walker Racovalis	7:00 AM 14/01/2026	3:30 PM 20/01/2026	In Progress
In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Accurate Plumbing	 Zone 1 New Learning Centre & External /	Nicholas Anastasi Walker Racovalis	9:00 AM 13/01/2026	3:30 PM 14/01/2026	Expired